
#4 Kerry Baker (COM)

Rafael Hines (HNT)

BYE

Eric Callais (GK)
Jason Ledet (AJ)

#6 Sean Olsen (AIR)

David McLemore (FNT)

Rene Ybarra (TAR)

#8 Mike Borque (SUL)

Derek Lorrance (NSH)

BYE

BYE

Taylor Amos (STA)

#5 Brian Parenton (CAT)
BYE

Mac Farrell (HNV)

BYE
#3 Matthew Cotaya (BM)

Derrick Burbank F;1:36

#2 Cory Burks (JES)
BYE

Andrew Barattini (STP)
Derrick Burbank (ACA)
BYE
#7 Andrew Laudun (SHW)

Stephen Brehens (BR)

Brian Rogers (BYR)
Mark Lowe (MND)

BYE

Andrew Cheramie (JE)

BYE

Mary Whipkey (RIV)

#1 Jeffrey Slaughter (RUM)

#1 Jeffrey Slaughter D;3-0

#1 J. Slaughter D;12-6

#2 C. Burks F;5:05

#2 C. Burks M;12-0

#3 M. Cotaya F;2:40

#5 B. Parenton D;11-4

#1 J. Slaughter F;0:51

#1 J. Slaughter F;0:18

#8 M. Borque M;13-3

#5 B. Parenton T;16-1;3:53

#4 K. Baker T;19-2;4:00

#3 M. Cotaya F;0:40

M. Farrell D;11-5

D. Burbank F;5:27

#2 C. Burks D;7-4
#2 C. Burks

J. Ledet F;1:45

D. Burbank D;12-8

#7 A. Laudun

#6 S. Olsen

M. Farrell F;3:29

B. Rogers F;1:50

#3 M. Cotaya

#4 K. Baker

R. Hines D;6-5

A. Cheramie M;21-9

#5 B. Parenton

#8 M. Borque

T. Amos D;17-11

M. Whipkey

#1 J. Slaughter

BYE

Eric Callais (GK)

Andrew Barattini (STP)

BYE

BYE

Stephen Brehens (BR)

Mark Lowe (MND)

BYE

BYE

David McLemore (FNT)

Rene Ybarra (TAR)

BYE

BYE

Derek Lorrance (NSH)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Jason Ledet (AJ)

D. Lorrance

#7 Andrew Laudun (SHW)

R. Ybarra

#6 Sean Olsen (AIR)

D. McLemore

Brian Rogers (BYR)

M. Lowe

Rafael Hines (HNT)

S. Brehens

Andrew Cheramie (JE)

A. Barattini

Taylor Amos (STA)

E. Callais

Mary Whipkey (RIV)
E. Callais F;0:22

A. Barattini D;5-3

A. Cheramie F;1:50

R. Hines F;1:53

B. Rogers D;7-0

#6 S. Olsen M;12-0

J. Ledet

#7 A. Laudun D;6-2

A. Barattini F;4:39

R. Hines F;2:40

Derrick Burbank (ACA)

B. Rogers F;4:21

#8 Mike Borque (SUL)

J. Ledet D;6-5

#4 Kerry Baker (COM)

J. Ledet F;DEF

#8 M. Borque F;4:51

D. Burbank F;3:32

M. Farrell D;3-2

#5 Brian Parenton (CAT)

D. Burbank F;2:32

#8 M. Borque D;6-4

#3 Matthew Cotaya (BM)

#3 Matthew Cotaya D;7-6

#3 M. Cotaya F;1:56

#5 B. Parenton D;4-3

D. Burbank

#8 M. Borque
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Third Place

Fifth Place
Mac Farrell (HNV)
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